


LOT COVERAGE 

Please note: Lot coverage is not the same as impervious surface calculations used for drainage review. 

Lot Slope Maximum Lot Coverage 
(House, driving surfaces, and 

accessory buildings) 

Required Landscaping Area 

ADJUSTMENTS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT COVERAGE CALCULATIONS 

■

18,938
18,938
7,575
40

0
0

0
0



HARDSCAPE

HARDSCAPE CALCULATIONS 

0
0
0
0

2,985

830
479
4,294
4,299
22.8

A1.1

18,938
18,938
3,276
26.2
4,980

0
0
0
0
0

CURB & SIDEWALK 1,191

1,191
0

294
52
24



GROSS FLOOR AREA (GFA)

Allowed GFA

 

 

 

GFA Modifiers

*Floor plans shall identify rooms with a ceiling height of more than 12 feet and rooms with a ceiling height of
more than 16 feet.

GROSS FLOOR AREA CALCULATIONS

Building Area Existing Area Removed Area New/Addition Area Total 

Total Floor Area 

window well 16

1,577
1,577
8.3

A1.1

■

2,614 2,614
1,977 1,977
1,351 1,351
725 725
6,667 6,667



TOTAL Building Area 
*Enter the actual room area

BUILDING HEIGHT

BUILDING HEIGHT CALCULATIONS 

-914 -914

+129 +129

-104 -104
5,778 5,778

18,938

7,575
40
5,778
30.5

A1.1

A1.1
334.31
334.2 (29.89)
302.674
Benchmark 3190 @ SE 72nd ST

✔



Note: survey must attest to accuracy when proposed building height is within 2 feet of the allowable building 
height. Please see page 8 for more information on calculating Average Building Elevation (ABE)

BASEMENT FLOOR AREA CALCULATION 

Where the terms are defined as follows

Total Basement Area:
Wall Segment 
Coverage:
Wall Segment Length:

EXAMPLE OF BASEMENT FLOOR AREA CALCULATION

Step One

327.65 (30.00')
A1.1, A7, A8
T001



Step Two

Step Three 

 

Wall Segment Length x Coverage= Result

Totals 162’ NA 77%

Step Four 



 

CALCULATING AVERAGE BUILDING ELEVATION (ABE) 

 

NOTE: 
INCOMPLETE 

AVERAGE BUILDING 
ELEVATION 

INFORMATION 
COULD 

SUBSTANTIALLY 
DELAY THE 

PROCESSING OF 
YOUR APPLICATION 

AVERAGE BUILDING ELEVATION FORMULA: 

WHERE
 

AND  

MIDPOINT ELEVATION WALL SEGMENT LENGTH 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

ABE CALCULATION: 
 

 
18023’ = 103.6’ Average Building Elevation (ABE) 

174’ 
NOTE:  This example is not to scale. Site plans submitted to the building department must be to scale. 



BEFORE SUBMITTING YOUR CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS, CHECK TO SEE THAT YOU HAVE PROVIDED THE 
INFORMATION BELOW. 

CROSS-SECTION REPRESENTATION OF ABE 




